8/27/2019 Service Notice For Case: 18-1722-GA-ALT

CASE NUMBER: 18-1722-GA-ALT

CASE DESCRIPTION: gggER OF THE APPLICATION OF NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS

DATE OF SERVICE: 8/27/2019

DOCUMENT SIGNED o
Do Q27 (9

Sign Here: /4'7_,-

[

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
BRAINARD GAS CORP PRES NONE

95 EAST MAIN STREET

ORWELL,OH 44076
Phone:440-701-5109

NONE

018

nonec

sinesr.

NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS CORP PRES NONE
THOMAS J SMITH

5640 LANCASTER - NEWARK ROAD
PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148

Phone:440-862-3300

wmages appearing are an

production oF a ¢.¥e file

n the regulavr course of bu
Date FProgessad AU

ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY NONE
ROBYN LOJEK

5640 LANCASTER-NEWARK ROAD

PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148

Phone:440-701-5107

AN

ftir 18 to certify that the

accurate and complete re

|

T3

o

¥

4

SPELMAN PIPELINE HOLDINGS LLC NONE ;;'

L
5640 LANCASTER-NEWARK RD NE ,3 g
PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148 & %
Phone:740-862-3300 g ]
&

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
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8/27/2019 Service Notice For Case: 18-1722-GA-ALT

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none *Keaney, Mark T Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1200 Huntington Center
41 South High Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-7757
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:mkeaney@calfee.com

none *Hehmeyer, Kari D Ms.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1200 Huntington Center
41 South High Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-7786
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:khehmeyer@calfee.com

none *Mooney , Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none *Marinelli, Barbara Ms.
Mehler & Hagestrom
1660 West 2nd Street
Suite 780
Cleveland,OH 44113-1455
Phone:216-621-4984
Fax:216-621-0050
Email:bmarinelli@mandh.com

none *Borer, Jonathan J Mr.
PUCO
180 E Broad St
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8/27/12019

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 18-1722-GA-ALT

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6399
Email:jonathan.borer@puco.ohio.gov

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Chilcote, Heather A

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus

Ohio,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

* Alexander, Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP
21 E. State St., Suite 1100

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:talexander@calfee.com

PARTY OF RECORD

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

HEALEY, CHRISTOPHER ASSIST CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE

65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-9571

Email: CHRISTOPHER HEALEY @OCC.OHIO.GOV

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY NONE

COLLEEN L. MOONEY
P O BOX 12451

COLUMBUS,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
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Email: CMOONEY@OPAE.ORG
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